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OVKA event times

Saturday - Sunday                  

June 9-10

Sunday, Sept 9

OVKA Points Race #14

Vintage Karting Series *                  

Jeff Brown 248-613-5839                   

(after 4pm EST)      

OVKA Points Race #13

2018 Season Schedule

Ohio Mini Road Racing League          

omrlmoto.com

Saturday - Sunday                  

September 15-16

Sunday, April 29

Sunday, April 15

OVKA Weather Date #1 Saturday DAYTIME, June 2

Sunday May 20

Sunday, May 6

Clean-Up Day

Driving School /Karting 101 

(Orientation)                                  

OVKA Points Race #1

OVKA Points Race #2

OVKA Points Race #3

OVKA Points Race #4

Sunday, July 15

Clean-Up Day Sunday, September 30

August 23-August 25, 2017          

Thurs-Sat

Saturday EVENING, June 16

Briggs and Stratton 206 Cup*           

206cup.com

Friday - Sunday                  

July 27-29

OVKA Points Race #8   

OVKA Points Race #9

Saturday DAYTIME, Sept 22

Saturday, DAYTIME April 14                         

Saturday, March 24                    

9:00am -1:00pm

Saturday EVENING,  Aug 18

OVKA Weather Date #2 Sunday, September 23

Ohio Mini Road Racing League           

Kent Klawson   614-406-6106                      

kklawonjr@gmail.com

OVKA Points Race #11    Saturday EVENING,  Aug 11

OVKA Points Race #6    

Saturday EVENING,  July 21

OVKA Charity Race Saturday DAYTIME, Sept 29

OVKA Points Race #10   Sunday, August 5

OVKA Points Race #12    

Saturday, March 31

Sunday, June 3OVKA Points Race #5    

OVKA Points Race #7                                   

OVKA Memorial              

Championship Race

Saturday, June 30- Qualifying 

Sunday, July 1- Race



Sunday Races, Karting 101, & Race #14 Saturday Evening Races

Gates open 7am 12:30pm

Sign-in/pre-tech 7:30am 1:30pm

Class Warm-ups 9am 2:30pm

Sign-in closes 9:30am 4:30pm

Drivers meeting 11am 5pm

Races start 11:30am 5:30pm

G&J Kartway is a WKA Master Track


